
 

2020-2021  AHS SCHOOL YEAR CALENDAR 
TENTATIVE due to COVID-19 

Tues Aug 18  Student Orientation 
Wed Aug 19  First Day of Classes 
Fri  Aug 21  Meet the Pioneer Night 
Wed  Sept 2   Meet the Teacher Night -canceled 
Mon Sept 7  No School - Labor Day 
Wed  Sept 9   College Night - TBD 
Fri Sept 18  Homecoming Court Announcement Assembly - postponed 
Wed Sept 23  Pioneer Pace - postponed 
Fri Sept 25  Homecoming, postponed, date TBD 
Fri Sept 26  Homecoming Dance postponed, date TBD 
Fri  Oct 2   Junior Pre-ACT 
Wed Oct 14   Soph/Junior PSAT 
Fri Oct 23  End of 1st quarter  
Tues Oct 27  Career Day  
Wed Oct 28   Parent-Teacher Conferences (5:00-7:00 pm) 
Thurs Oct 29  Parent - Teacher Conferences (1:30 - 3 pm), 1:10 early dismissal 
Fri Oct 30  No School  
Nov   5-7   Alleman Fall Musical - postponed, date TBD 
Wed Nov 11  Veteran’s Day Assembly and All School Mass 
Fri Nov 13  P-ACT  Sophomore 
Fri Nov 13  Meet the Pioneers Winter Sports 6pm 
Fri Nov 20  Athlete’s Signing Day 6-7pm 
Nov  23-27   Thanksgiving Break - NO CLASSES 
Fri Dec 11  Frosh P-ACT 
Dec 21 - Jan 1  Christmas Vacation-Classes Resume Monday, January 4th  
Jan 13-15   First Semester Exams (Period 1 on Jan. 12) 
Fri Jan 15  End of 2nd quarter (End of Semester 1) 
Mon Jan 18  No School - Martin Luther King Day 
Jan 27-31   March for Life 
Feb 1-5   Catholic Schools Week 
Mon Feb 1   AHS Open House 5-7 pm 
Wed  Feb 10  Class of 2025 Parent and Student Informational Meeting 6-7pm 
Mon Feb 15  No School - Presidents’ Day 
Wed Feb 24  Class of 2025 Registration 2:30 - 5:30 
Sat Feb 27  Sadie Hawkins Dance - 7:30 - 10:00 
Mar 2-5   Student Council Week 
Fri  Mar 5   Dance Marathon- 6-10 p.m. 
Thurs Mar 11  Parent Teacher Conferences 4:00-5:30pm  
Fri Mar 12  Meet the Pioneers Spring Sports 6 pm 
Mar  15-19   Spring Break - NO CLASSES 
Fri  Mar 26  End of Quarter 3 - NO CLASSES, Faculty In-Service 
Sat  Mar 27  Heritage Ball 
Fri Apr 2   No School - Good Friday 
Mon Apr 5   No School - Easter Monday 



 

1 

Wed Apr 14   Athlete’s Signing Day 6-7pm 
Sat Apr 17   ACT- Alleman Host Site 
Sat Apr 24   Prom 
Sat  May 1   Variety Show 
May 3-14   AP Exams 
Wed May 5   NHS and Scholarship Awards Night (grades 9-11) 6-7 pm 
Fri May 21   Senior Farewell Mass, last day of classes for Seniors 
May  25/26/27  2nd Semester Exams (grades 9-11, per. 1 on 5/24) 
Thu     May 27   Baccalaureate Mass & Senior Awards Program 
Fri May 28  In-Service ½ Day for teachers 
Sun May 30  Graduation at Augustana College- Centennial Hall 1:00PM 
 
	
 
 


